
RSTMP$$$
                  Midwest Classic Conference Championship
                               Hartland, WI
                Hosted by Lake Country Lutheran High School
                                10/19/2019
        ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL 5th/6th TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Merton Area Running Club          (15:09.9  75:49.2 2:26.8)
================================================
  1      2  Sam White               6    13:23.3
  2      6  Zach Pluster            5    15:20.3
  3      7  Jackson McNamara        6    15:31.2
  4      8  Jackson Vroman          5    15:44.3
  5      9  Nathan Malehorn         5    15:50.1
  6   ( 14) Grayson Van Rossum      5    18:14.4

  2.    40  Hales Corners Lutheran            (15:44.2  78:40.8 3:32.9)
================================================
  1      3  Logan Johanning         6    13:35.5
  2      4  Lucas Gegare            6    14:38.5
  3     10  Evan Krzyzaniak         5    16:15.7
  4     11  Landon Plennes          5    17:02.7
  5     12  Sebastian Casilimas     5    17:08.4
  6   ( 13) Mason Sanders           6    17:14.1
  7   ( 17) Andrew Gabler           5    18:51.7

  3.    55  Brookfield Christian School       (16:53.8  84:28.8 6:09.5)
================================================
  1      1  Kyle Rogosienski        5    13:06.5
  2      5  Collin Vander Vliet     5    14:53.5
  3     15  Reuben Veldhouse        5    18:23.0
  4     16  Henry Wolff             6    18:49.8
  5     18  Josiah Neilson          6    19:16.0
  6   ( 19) Ben Herman              5    20:29.8
  7   ( 20) Cole Braman             6    20:52.4
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                  Midwest Classic Conference Championship
                               Hartland, WI
                Hosted by Lake Country Lutheran High School
                                10/19/2019
                        Boys Middle School 5th/6th
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace   
 
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kyle Rogosienski   5    Brookfield Christian School       13:06.5  6:36 
    2    2 Sam White          6    Merton Area Running Club          13:23.3  6:44 
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    3    3 Logan Johanning    6    Hales Corners Lutheran            13:35.5  6:51 
    4    4 Lucas Gegare       6    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:38.5  7:22 
    5    5 Collin Vander Vlie 5    Brookfield Christian School       14:53.5  7:30 
    6    6 Zach Pluster       5    Merton Area Running Club          15:20.3  7:43 
    7    7 Jackson McNamara   6    Merton Area Running Club          15:31.2  7:49 
    8    8 Jackson Vroman     5    Merton Area Running Club          15:44.3  7:55 
    9    9 Nathan Malehorn    5    Merton Area Running Club          15:50.1  7:58 
   10      Brenainn O'Donnell 6    St. Paul's Lutheran               15:53.9  8:00 
   11      Max Zastrow        5    St. Paul's Lutheran               15:54.7  8:01 
   12      Max Huber          6    Divine Redeemer Lutheran          16:00.3  8:03 
   13   10 Evan Krzyzaniak    5    Hales Corners Lutheran            16:15.7  8:11 
   14      Brett Pofahl       6    Beautiful Savior                  16:16.4  8:12 
   15   11 Landon Plennes     5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:02.7  8:35 
   16   12 Sebastian Casilima 5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:08.4  8:38 
   17   13 Mason Sanders      6    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:14.1  8:41 
   18   14 Grayson Van Rossum 5    Merton Area Running Club          18:14.4  9:11 
   19      Ivan Baynes        6    Saint John Vianney                18:14.6  9:11 
   20   15 Reuben Veldhouse   5    Brookfield Christian School       18:23.0  9:15 
   21   16 Henry Wolff        6    Brookfield Christian School       18:49.8  9:29 
   22   17 Andrew Gabler      5    Hales Corners Lutheran            18:51.7  9:30 
   23   18 Josiah Neilson     6    Brookfield Christian School       19:16.0  9:42 
   24      Ian Mann           5    Hales Corners Lutheran            19:34.3  9:51 
   25      Adam Laschen       5    Hales Corners Lutheran            20:02.6 10:05 
   26   19 Ben Herman         5    Brookfield Christian School       20:29.8 10:19 
   27   20 Cole Braman        6    Brookfield Christian School       20:52.4 10:30 
   28      Kayden Haas        5    Hales Corners Lutheran            21:57.3 11:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
                  Midwest Classic Conference Championship
                               Hartland, WI
                Hosted by Lake Country Lutheran High School
                                10/19/2019
        ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL 7th/8th TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Brookfield Christian School       (14:07.8  70:38.9 3:08.6)
================================================
  1      1  Josiah Lemmenes         7    13:03.6
  2      2  Ryan Rogosienski        8    13:06.2
  3      5  Daniel Schuldt          8    13:40.9
  4      6  Matthew Reinecke        7    14:36.0
  5     10  Ty Veldhouse            8    16:12.2
  6   ( 13) Josh Evans              8    17:30.9
  7   ( 14) Brody Ratzlaff          8    18:23.7

  2.    31  Hales Corners Lutheran            (14:34.0  72:49.9 2:43.8)
================================================
  1      3  AJ Jurss                7    13:10.9
  2      4  Kieran Schindler        8    13:27.0
  3      7  Matthew Hinson          8    14:57.0
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  4      8  Nathan Wise             8    15:20.3
  5      9  Isaac Woznicki          7    15:54.7
  6   ( 11) Zachary Schrom          7    16:53.2
  7   ( 12) Ethan Grutza            7    17:19.0
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                  Midwest Classic Conference Championship
                               Hartland, WI
                Hosted by Lake Country Lutheran High School
                                10/19/2019
                        Boys Middle School 7th/8th
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace   
 
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1      Tyler Heiman       8    Merton Area Running Club          12:20.1  6:13 
    2      Aidan Ferber       8    Saint John Vianney                12:31.0  6:18 
    3      Sam Hans           8    Divine Redeemer Lutheran          12:43.6  6:25 
    4    1 Josiah Lemmenes    7    Brookfield Christian School       13:03.6  6:35 
    5    2 Ryan Rogosienski   8    Brookfield Christian School       13:06.2  6:36 
    6      Luke Spielbauer    7    Saint John Vianney                13:07.6  6:37 
    7    3 Aj Jurss           7    Hales Corners Lutheran            13:10.9  6:38 
    8    4 Kieran Schindler   8    Hales Corners Lutheran            13:27.0  6:46 
    9    5 Daniel Schuldt     8    Brookfield Christian School       13:40.9  6:53 
   10      Parker Van Rossum  8    Merton Area Running Club          13:48.0  6:57 
   11      Fischer Bulen      8    Merton Area Running Club          13:49.3  6:58 
   12      Ben Ferber         8    Saint John Vianney                13:57.8  7:02 
   13    6 Matthew Reinecke   7    Brookfield Christian School       14:36.0  7:21 
   14      Nicholas Conway    8    Divine Redeemer Lutheran          14:53.2  7:30 
   15      Logan Rauter       8    St. Paul's                        14:56.3  7:31 
   16    7 Matthew Hinson     8    Hales Corners Lutheran            14:57.0  7:32 
   17    8 Nathan Wise        8    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:20.3  7:43 
   18      Aj Hawkinson       7    Beautiful Savior                  15:27.8  7:47 
   19      Harrison Glor      7    Divine Redeemer Lutheran          15:47.3  7:57 
   20      Grant Spielbauer   8    Saint John Vianney                15:48.2  7:57 
   21    9 Isaac Woznicki     7    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:54.7  8:01 
   22      Titus Konley       8    Beautiful Savior                  16:07.8  8:07 
   23   10 Ty Veldhouse       8    Brookfield Christian School       16:12.2  8:09 
   24   11 Zachary Schrom     7    Hales Corners Lutheran            16:53.2  8:30 
   25   12 Ethan Grutza       7    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:19.0  8:43 
   26      Morgan Swartz      8    Beautiful Savior                  17:27.9  8:47 
   27   13 Josh Evans         8    Brookfield Christian School       17:30.9  8:49 
   28      Griffin Lemberger  7    St. Paul's                        17:46.8  8:57 
   29      Dawson Zur         7    Beautiful Savior                  17:56.8  9:02 
   30   14 Brody Ratzlaff     8    Brookfield Christian School       18:23.7  9:16 
   31      Bradley Schuler    7    Hales Corners Lutheran            19:11.1  9:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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